Time

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

State Advisory Group Meeting

Michigan’s

Early February 1, 2024
Childhood 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Courts

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/94991734609?pwd=K3dISnhteHEVUHIYNVNIQnFteVIrUT09

Agenda ltem

Welcome and Introductions

Infant Toddler Court Program Overview

Evaluation, Data, and Continuous Quality
Improvement

Lessons Learned in the Implementation of
Wayne County Early Childhood Court (Baby
Court)

Incorporating Parent Voice in Our Work

Description of Workgroups
1. Legislation and Sustainability
2. Evaluation and Data
3. Preventing Maltreatment
4. Implementation

Questions and Follow-up

Next Steps

Convening Workgroups

Next State Advisory Group May 16, 2024

Adjournment

Presenter/Facilitator

Kim Batsche-McKenzie, Project Director
and Director, Division of Program and
Grant Development and Quality
Monitoring, MDHHS

Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator,
MDHHS

Drs. Stacks and Victor, Evaluators,
Wayne State University

Christie Spudowski, Community
Coordinator,
Detroit Wayne Integrated Health Network

Anthony Queen, Parent Leader
Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator,
MDHHS

Dr. Ann Stacks, Evaluator, Wayne State
University

Kim Batsche-McKenzie

This project is supported by the Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) of the U.S.

Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) under grant number # 5 U2ZMC46639-02-00,

Infant-Toddler Court Program as part of an award totaling $1,474,678, with 0 percent financed with
state government resources. This information or content and conclusions are those of MDHHS and
should not be construed as the official position or policy of, nor should an endorsement be inferred
by HRSA, HHS or the U.S. government.
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