

State Advisory Group Meeting February 1, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/94991734609?pwd=K3dlSnhteHEvUHlYNVNIQnFteVlrUT09

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter/Facilitator
2:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Kim Batsche-McKenzie, Project Director and Director, Division of Program and Grant Development and Quality Monitoring, MDHHS
2:15 p.m.	Infant Toddler Court Program Overview	Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator, MDHHS
2:30 p.m.	Evaluation, Data, and Continuous Quality Improvement	Drs. Stacks and Victor, Evaluators, Wayne State University
2:40 p.m.	Lessons Learned in the Implementation of Wayne County Early Childhood Court (Baby Court)	Christie Spudowski, Community Coordinator, Detroit Wayne Integrated Health Network
2:45 p.m.	Incorporating Parent Voice in Our Work	Anthony Queen, Parent Leader
2:50 p.m.	Description of Workgroups 1. Legislation and Sustainability 2. Evaluation and Data 3. Preventing Maltreatment 4. Implementation	Michele Hall, Statewide Coordinator, MDHHS Dr. Ann Stacks, Evaluator, Wayne State University
3:15 p.m.	Questions and Follow-up	Kim Batsche-McKenzie
3:25 p.m.	Next Steps Convening Workgroups Next State Advisory Group May 16, 2024	
3:30 p.m.	Adjournment	

This project is supported by the Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) under grant number # 5 U2ZMC46639-02-00, Infant-Toddler Court Program as part of an award totaling \$1,474,678, with 0 percent financed with state government resources. This information or content and conclusions are those of MDHHS and should not be construed as the official position or policy of, nor should an endorsement be inferred by HRSA, HHS or the U.S. government.